
CUMULATIVE WITH QUESTIONED AND ABSENTEE -OFFICIAL 

1 Nov 1993 
06:03 PM 

SPECIAL ELECTION 
OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

PAGE 01 -% 

PRECINCTS COUNTED - AREA WIDE 

PRECINCTS COUNTED - ANC. ROSA 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 

VOTER TURNOUT - ***TOTAL*** 

COUNT 
116 

PERCENT 
100.00 

CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES 

PROP. 1, $19,300,000 GO SCHOOL 
AND MAJOR SCHOOL RENOVATIONS 
YES 
NO 

97 

134,654 

26,740 

26,740 

BONDS, CAPITAL PROJECTS 

19,447 
7,197 

AREAWIDE PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE ROADS 
AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE AND 
RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
YES 
NO 

19,097 
7,490 

SERVICE AREA PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE 
ROADS AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE 
AND RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
YES 
NO 

14,907 
5,597 

97.00 

19.86 

72.99 
27.01 

71.83 
28.17 

72.70 
27.30 



OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
11/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 
07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

==007: REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
==009: VOTER TURNOUT - ***TOTAL*** 
==008: CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES 
PROP. 1, $19,300,000 GO SCHOOL BONDS, CAPITAL PROJECTS 
AND MAJOR SCHOOL RENOVATIONS 
==010: YES 
==011: NO 
AREAWIDE PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE ROADS 

PAGE 01 

RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS ~ 
==014: YES 

AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE ~AND~ l ~~ ~ 

==015: NO 

=: ===007: ===009: ===008: ~~ := DIVISION NAME 

207 GIRDWOOD 
211 INDIAN 
229 KLATT 
231 OCEANVIEW 
233 ST ELIZABETH ANN 
235 HUFFMAN FIRE STA 
237 RABBIT CREEK 
239 GRACE CHRISTIAN 
241 HUFFMAN 
243 ALASKA LABORERS 
245 CHRIST OUR SAVIO 
247 BOYS & GIRLS CLU 
249 PLUMBERS & STEAM 
251 NORTHWOOD 
253 SPENARD RECREATI 
255 CAMPBELL 
257 BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR 
259 RASPBERRY ROAD B 
261 GLADYS WOOD 
263 SAND LAKE FIRES 
265 SAND LAKE ELEMEN 
267 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 
269 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 
271 JEWEL LAKE CHURC 
273 CHINOOK 
275 MOA DIMOND DATA 
277 FIRST UNITED MET 
279 INLET VIEW 
281 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 
283 TURNAGAIN UNITED 
285 TURNAGAIN ELEMEN 
287 GUADALUPE CENTRE 
289 TURNAGAIN UNITED 
291 GUADALUPE CENTRE 
293 ROMIG JUNIOR HIG 
295 GOVERNMENT HILL 
297 TALKEETNA THEATR 
299 WONDER PARK 
301 PTARMIGAN 
303 JOHN W THOMAS CO 
305 CENTRAL JUNIOR H 

893 
192 

1,066 
772 

1,073 
1,241 

969 
1,430 

612 
834 
889 
701 

1,201 
951 
619 

1,277 
1,142 
1,203 
1,453 
1,148 
1,436 

887 
1,645 

777 
1,098 
1,325 

803 
1,281 
1,535 

960 
1,494 
1,103 

803 
790 
775 
966 

4,238 
1,239 
1,366 

516 
1,235 

164 
52 

306 
157 
257 
263 
295 
393 
192 
255 
282 
122 
160 
181 

78 
262 
244 
244 
280 
356 
401 
191 
335 

99 
239 
332 
167 
426 
543 
329 
319 
241 
126 
198 
122 
183 
209 
198 
191 

69 
295 

164 
52 

306 
157 
257 
263 
295 
393 
192 
255 
282 
122 
160 
181 

78 
262 
244 
244 
280 
356 
401 
191 
335 

99 
239 
332 
167 
426 
543 
329 
319 
241 
126 
198 
122 
183 
209 
198 
191 

69 
295 

126 
35 

226 
122 
178 
185 
232 
335 
127 
176 
206 

80 
113 
123 

46 
197 
186 
172 
213 
255 
304 
143 
249 

72 
174 
216 
127 
345 
417 
260 
256 
191 

98 
148 

96 
126 
180 
145 
123 

45 
218 

37 
17 
79 
35 
78 
77 
62 
57 
65 
79 
76 
42 
47 
58 
31 
65 
58 
71 
67 

101 
92 
46 
80 
27 
64 

115 
39 
78 

125 
69 
62 
47 
26 
50 
24 
55 
29 
53 
67 
23 
76 

125 
34 

222 
109 
178 
177 
221 
336 
125 
188 
204 

87 
119 
124 

53 
189 
182 
161 
197 
234 
282 
140 
229 

62 
160 
227 
131 
330 
403 
259 
246 
188 

92 
139 

92 
135 
170, 
140 
125 

50 
229 

38 
18 
83 
47 
78 
85 
72 
56 
67 
66 
78 
34 
41 
54 
25 
72 
62 
81 
83 

121 
115 

50 
100 

37 
77 

102 
35 
93 

136 
67 
73 
50 
33 
58 
30 
44 
38 
58 
64 
18 
63 



OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
11/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 
07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

==007: REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
==009: VOTER TURNOUT - ***TOTAL*** 
==008: CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES 
PROP. 1, $19,300,000 GO SCHOOL BONDS, CAPITAL PROJECTS 
AND MAJOR SCHOOL RENOVATIONS 
==010: YES 
==011: NO 
AREAWIDE PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE ROADS 
AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE AND 
RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
==014: YES 
==015: NO 

PAGE 02 

:= DIVISION NAME =: ===007: ===009: ===008: ===010: ===011: ===014: ===015 

307 DENALI 
309 STELLAR ALT SCHO 
311 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 
313 NORTHERN LIGHTS 
315 STALLAR ALT. SCH 
317 WILLOW CREST 
321 ANCHORAGE SENIOR 
323 FAIRVIEW RECREAT 
325 LOCAL 341 LABORE 
327 MOUNTAIN VIEW 
329 CLARK JUNIOR HIG 
331 WILLIWAW 
333 ST ANTHONYS CATH 
335 TAKU 
337 SPRING HILL 
339 DIMOND ESTATES R 
341 VFW POST 9981 
34 3 HANSHEW JUNIOR H 
345 MEARS JUNIOR HIG 
347 BAYSHORE 
349 BEAR VALLEY 
351 RABBIT CREEK COM 
353 AMAZING GRACE LU 
355 OMALLEY ELEMENTA 
357 SEVENTH DAY ADVE 
359 BEAR VALLEY 
361 OMALLEY FI°RE STA 
363 ABBOTT LOOP CHRI 
365 SERVICE HIGH SCH 
367 COLLEGE GATE 
369 MOA PUBLIC WORKS 
371 WENDLER JUNIOR H 
373 GRACE BAPTIST CH 
375 YMCA 
377 ABBOTT LOOP 
379 YMCA 
381 FIRST AMERICAN B 
383 LOUSSAC LIBRARY 
385 WILLOW CREST 
387 INTER PLAZA 
389 ROGERS PARK 

1,305 
750 
854 
976 
849 

1,091 
1,006 
1,075 

387 
1,145 
1,201 

782 
856 
993 

1,004 
987 
760 

2,079 
1,054 
1,398 
1,366 
1,187 
1,232 
1,077 
1,124 

515 
1,108 

769 
1,337 
1,649 
1,022 

895 
949 
987 

1,683 
780 

1,877 
669 
970 
477 

1,384 

152 
118 
211 
119 

79 
145 
126 
100 

16 
104 
101 
150 

99 
145 
101 
155 

67 
252 
194 
386 
372 
343 
379 
317 
375 
139 
352 
207 
309 
402 
123 

90 
182 
180 
331 
140 
532 

82 
254 

55 
428 

152 
118 
211 
119 

79 
145 
126 
100 

16 
104 
101 
150 

99 
145 
101 
155 

67 
252 
194 
386 
372 
343 
379 
317 
375 
139 
352 
207 
309 
402 
123 

90 
182 
180 
331 
140 
532 

82 
254 

55 
428 

114 
86 

164 
80 
65 
92 
89 
62 
14 
75 
65 
95 
67 

103 
65 
98 
41 

191 
137 
303 
288 
246 
275 
238 
286 
103 
283 
138 
241 
315 

85 
63 

129 
132 
227 

96 
365 

45 
208 

38 
308 

37 
30 
46 
39 
14 
52 
37 
36 

1 
29 
35 
55 
31 
41 
33 
57 
26 
60 
56 
82 
84 
97 

103 
79 
87 
36 
68 
69 
68 
87 
37 
27 
50 
48 

104 
44 

164 
36 
46 
17 

120 

120 
87 

159 
74 
65 
97 
94 
61 
14 
72 
63 

101 
66 

110 
67 

102 
47 

187 
129 
279 
275 
235 
271 
228 
281 
102 
278 
144 
237 
307 

91 
59 

144 
132 
228 

89 
408· 

50 
180 

39 
336 

31 
31 
52 
44 
14 
47 
31 
35 

1 
31 
36 
49 
31 
33 
33 
53 
18 
64 
65 

106 
96 

108 
106 

88 
92 
35 
71 
63 
72 
94 
32 
31 
38 
48 

101 
50 

123 
31 
74 
16 
91 



OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
11/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 
07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

==007: REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
==009: VOTER TURNOUT - ***TOTAL*** 
==008: CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES 
PROP. 1, $19,300,000 GO SCHOOL BONDS, CAPITAL PROJECTS 
AND MAJOR SCHOOL RENOVATIONS 
==010: YES 
==011: NO 
AREAWIDE PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE ROADS 
AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE AND 
RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
==014: YES 
==015: NO 

PAGE 03 

:= DIVISION NAME =: ===007: ===009: ===008: ===010: ===011: ===014: ===015 

391 TUDOR FIRE STATI 
393 TUDOR ELEMENTARY 
395 AIRPORT HEIGHTS 
397 RUSSIAN JACK 
399 LAKE OTIS 
401 EAST HIGH SCHOOL 
403 ZION LUTHERAN CH 
405 NONAKA VALLEY 
407 MULDOON LIBRARY 
409 E ANCHORAGE UNIT 
411 SUSITNA 
413 BAXTER ROAD BIBL 
415 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 
417 BAXTER 
419 SCENIC PARK 
421 PARKSIDE CHURCH 
423 BENSON/SAVE I SC 
425 URSA MAJOR 
427 BARTLETT HIGH .SC 
429 CREEKSIDE PARK 
431 GRUENING JUNIOR 
433 EAGLE RIVER LION 
435 RAVENWOOD 
437 JOY LUTHERAN CHU 
439 MULDOON 
441 ST PATRICKS CATH 
443 PETERS CREEK CHR 
445 CHUGIAK HIGH SCH 
447 FIRE LAKE 
449 EAGLE RIVER 
451 SKYLINE FAMILY F 
453 CHUGIAK EAGLE RI 
455 HOMESTEAD 
457 PETERS CREEK CHR 

1,249 
1,983 
1,148 
1,338 

364 
1,170 

759 
863 

1,508 
958 

1,468 
1,035 

968 
1,846 
1,041 ,, 

882 
1,614 
3,094 
1,359 
1,828 
1,274 
1,612 
2,222 

793 
1,590 
1,429 
1,228 

965 
1,125 
1,598 

823 
1,502 
1,044 
1,427 

334 
394 
211 
269 

63 
106 
169 
153 
362 
271 
322 
218 
189 
409 
291 
125 
372 

48 
110 
332 
268 
404 
450 
205 
194 
241 
291 
231 
247 
236 
205 
328 
223 
301 

334 
394 
211 
269 

63 
106 
169 
153 
362 
271 
322 
218 
189 
409 
291 
125 
372 

48 
110 
332 
268 
404 
450 
205 
194 
241 
291 
231 
247 
236 
205 
328 
223 
301 

236 
291 
155 
194 

48 
79 

136 
99 

269 
188 
231 
148 
132 
299 
210 

84 
281 

45 
63 

210 
196 
289 
361 
148 
125 
167 
180 
143 
151 
154 
150 
221 
153 
230 

97 
101 

55 
73 
14 
27 
33 
53 
90 
83 
91 
70 
57 

110 
81 
39 
91 

3 
46 

118 
72 

115 
89 
57 
69 
71 

110 
88 
94 
81 
55 

106 
70 
71 

242 
293 
167 
196 

51 
80 

129 
94 

258 
200 
231 
151 
139 
305 
208 

65 
261 

41 
69 

232 
180 
263 
323 
145 
123 
163 
166 
128 
137 
147 
153 
210 
130 
215 

91 
99 
44 
71 
12 
26 
38 
56 

104 
69 
90 
66 
50 

102 
80 
60 

107 
6 

40 
97 
85 

136 
126 

60 
71 
77 

121 
102 
109 

88 
48 

117 
93 
82 

:= DIVISION TOTALS=: ===007: ===009: ===008: ===010: ===011: ===014: ===015 

AREA WIDE 

ANC. RDSA 

134,654 26,740 26,740 19,447 

112,945 21,609 21,609 15,754 

7,197 19,097 

5,768 15,617 

7,490 

5,873 



OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
11/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 
07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

SERVICE AREA PROP. 2, $15,000 , 000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE 
ROADS AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE 
AND RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
==018: YES ' R c:2. D . • ~ 
==019: NO ~ 

('?t-0 
:= DIVISION NAME =: ===019 

229 KLATT 222 83 
231 OCEANVIEW 109 47 
233 ST ELIZABETH ANN 178 78 
235 HUFFMAN FIRE STA 177 85 
237 RABBIT CREEK 187 54 
239 GRACE CHRISTIAN 336 56 
241 HUFFMAN 81 46 
243 ALASKA LABORERS 188 66 
245 CHRIST OUR SAVIO 204 78 
247 BOYS & GIRLS CLU 87 34 
249 PLUMBERS & STEAM 119 41 
251 NORTHWOOD 124 54 
253 SPENARD RECREATI 53 25 
255 CAMPBELL 189 72 
257 BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR 182 62 
259 RASPBERRY ROAD B 161 81 
261 GLADYS WOOD 197 83 
263 SAND LAKE FIRES 234 121 
265 SAND LAKE ELEMEN 282 115 
267 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 140 50 
269 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 229 100 
271 JEWEL LAKE CHURC 62 37 
273 CHINOOK 160 77 
275 MOA DIMOND DATA 227 102 
277 FIRST UNITED MET 131 35 
279 INLET VIEW 330 93 
281 WEST HIGH SCHOOL · 403 136 
283 TURNAGAIN UNITED 259 67 
285 TURNAGAIN ELEMEN 246 73 
287 GUADALUPE CENTRE 188 50 
289 TURNAGAIN UNITED 92 33 
291 GUADALUPE CENTRE 139 58 
293 ROMIG JUNIOR HIG 92 30 
295 GOVERNMENT HILL 135 44 
297 TALKEETNA THEATR 170 38 
299 WONDER PARK 140 58 
301 PTARMIGAN 125 64 
303 JOHN W THOMAS CO 50 18 
305 CENTRAL JUNIOR H 229 63 
307 DENALI 120 31 
309 STELLAR ALT SCHO 87 31 
311 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 159 52 
313 NORTHERN LIGHTS 74 44 
315 STALLAR ALT. SCH 65 14 
317 WILLOW CREST 97 47 
321 ANCHORAGE SENIOR 94 31 
323 FAIRVIEW RECREAT 61 35 
325 LOCAL 341 LABORE 14 1 

PAGE 04 



OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
ll/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 
07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

SERVICE AREA PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE 
ROADS AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE 
AND RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
=018: YES 
=019: NO 

:= DIVISION NAME =: ===018: ===019 

327 MOUNTAIN VIEW 
329 CLARK JUNIOR HIG 
331 WILLIWAW 
333 ST ANTHONYS CATH 
335 TAKU 
337 SPRING HILL 
339 DIMOND ESTATES R 
341 VFW POST 9981 
343 HANSHEW JUNIOR H 
345 MEARS JUNIOR HIG 
347 BAYSHORE 
349 BEAR VALLEY 
353 AMAZING GRACE LU 
363 ABBOTT LOOP CHRI 
365 SERVICE HIGH SCH 
367 COLLEGE GATE 
369 MOA PUBLIC WORKS 
371 WENDLER JUNIOR H 
373 GRACE BAPTIST CH 
375 YMCA 
377 ABBOTT LOOP 
379 YMCA 
381 FIRST AMERICAN B 
383 LOUSSAC LIBRARY 
385 WILLOW CREST 
387 INTER PLAZA 
389 ROGERS PARK 
391 TUDOR FIRE STATI 
393 TUDOR ELEMENTARY 
395 AIRPORT HEIGHTS 
397 RUSSIAN JACK 
399 LAKE OTIS 
401 EAST HIGH SCHOOL 
403 ZION LUTHERAN CH 
405 NUNAKA VALLEY 
407 MULDOON LIBRARY 
409 E ANCHORAGE UNIT 
411 SUSITNA 
413 BAXTER ROAD BIBL 
415 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 
417 BAXTER 
419 SCENIC PARK 
421 PARKSIDE CHURCH 
423 BENSON/SAVE I SC 
425 URSA MAJOR 
427 BARTLETT HIGH SC 
429 CREEKSIDE PARK 
439 MULDOON 

72 
63 

101 
66 

110 
67 

102 
47 

187 
129 
279 

24 
41 
35 

237 
307 

91 
59 

144 
132 
228 

89 
408 

50 
180 

39 
336 
242 
293 
167 
196 

51 
80 

129 
94 

258 
200 
231 
151 
139 
305 
208 

65 
219 

41 
69 

232 
123 

31 
36 
49 
31 
33 
33 
53 
18 
64 
65 

106 
7 

19 
18 
72 
94 
32 
31 
38 
48 

101 
50 

123 
31 
74 
16 
91 
91 
99 
44 
71 
12 
26 
38 
56 

104 
69 
90 
66 
50 

102 
80 
60 
91 

6 
40 
97 
71 
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OFFICE/ ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT 
11/01/93 SPECIAL ELECTION 

· 07:24 PM OCTOBER 19, 1993 
MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 

SERVICE AREA PROP. 2, $15,000,000 GO BONDS, ANCHORAGE 
ROADS AND DRAINAGE SERVICE AREA ROAD, STORM DRAINAGE 
AND RELATED CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS 
==018: YES 
==019: NO 

·- DIVISION NAME -· ===018: ===019 .- -. 
441 ST PATRICKS CATH 163 77 

:= DIVISION TOTALS -· ===018: ===019 -. 
AREA WIDE 14,907 5,597 

ANC. ROSA 14,907 5,597 
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